
Perrysburg Exempted Village Schools
2023-2024 Payroll Dates
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Pay Dates Bank Holidays

Time sheets turned into payroll 5 days past the due date, will be paid with the following payroll.
Payroll Period Time Sheets Due Pay Date

Time Worked From Time Worked Through To Supervisor/Payroll 5th and 20th Dates
Monday, June 5, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023
Thursday, July 20, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023 Final pay 22-23

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 1st pay 23-24

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023  

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023 Saturday, November 4, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023
Sunday, November 5, 2023 Sunday, November 19, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Thursday, January 4, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024
Friday, January 5, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Sunday, February 4, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, Febrauary 20, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 4, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Sunday, May 19, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024
Saturday, July 20, 2024 Sunday, August 4, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Final pay 22-23

Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 1st pay 23-24

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024  


